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Town of Ancram
CASH SUMMARY

Bank of Greene Countv

Buildins Trust &
General Hishwav Lishl Heritase Committee A R P A Aeencv

CNECKING

Brnk of GED€ Countv

BAL(A7Bln02l 14.015.69 14.015.69
tresfen in 76.708i00 25,443.74 50-908.44 355.E2

disbuFcmenb (71.589t22 (20,324.96" (50,908.44 (3s5.821

inteHt 0r28 0.28
BAL@EFINO2I 19,134i75 19.134.7S

T&A PAYROLL

Bank of Grccne Countv

BAL@7Btn02l 50.631,60 1.000.00 49.631.60
tresf€r io TA 1s.822.77 15.822.77
disbmcm€ntr (33.547,36' (33.s47.36

Inter6t 0,3s 0.35
BAL(A8Btn02l 32,907,36 1.000.00 31.907.36

TD BANK

Bank of Grunc Countv

RAL(A7Btn02l t.779,91 1,779.91
TRANSTOMMKT

coreouon

INTEREST 0,22 0.22
BAL(Amrno2l l ,7E0fl3 1.780.13

MONEYMARKET

Bsnk of Grcotrc County

BAL@7Ftntzr 1.633.409.96 1,024.544.12 s89.5s2.50 4.799.35 7.860.00 4.1s3.99 2.500.00
SEGRECATE ARPA MONEY (76.1 50.41 76,150.41
PAYROLL I' (17,124,59 (6.585.25' ( l  r ,139.34)
SALES TAX 108,642.31 108.642.3 I
CARCILLREFT'ND 8,571,41 8.571.41
BUILDING DEPTFEES 517.00 517.00
TOBACCO 9.912.74 9,9t2.74
CONSOLIDATED COMM 146183 146.E3
BT'ILDING DEPT FEES 309rfi) 309.00
PLANNING ED FEES 302i00 302.00
TRANSFERTO CHECKING (5.2081001 (5.20E.001

ANCRAMFD 252,t6 2s2.t6
BUILDING DEPT FEES 4.675i00 4,675.00
PAYROLL 16 fl5.822.17' (10,003.7 (5,819.021

BUILDING DEPT FEES 236100 236.00
TRANSFERTO CHECKING (2,500]00 (2.500.00
ABSTRACT TRANSFER (69.000100 (L7.73s.74 (50.908.441 (355.82'

BUILDING DEPT FEES 160100 160.00
AUCTIONS INIERNATIONAL 4.050.100 4,050.00
JUDGE REDLICH 2,441t00 2.44t.00
SCRAP 430.00 430,00
BT'ILDINGDEPT FEES 370.00 370.00
ADDMONALARPA 310.9r 310.91
BUILDING DEPT FEES 869.00 869.00
PLANNING BD FEES 50.00 50.00

INTEREST 1t5,74 72.56 37.51 0.31 5.36

BAL(A8nln02r r.665.515.70 1.035.064.4r 535,026.78 4.443.E4 7.860.00 4.153.99 76,466.64 2.500.00

FI.JNDTOTALS 1,719,337.94 t,0s6.979.29 535.026.78 4-443.84 7.860.00 4.1s3.99 76.466.68 34,407.36
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Town of Ancram
Bank of Greene Counfv

C H E C K I N G

GEN HWY LIGHT AP PROJEC'I
BLL@7t3u2021 14.01s.69 14,015.69

ABSTRACT TRANSFER 69.000.00 l7,735.74 50.908.44 355.82
DISBURSEMENTS Qr.244.22' /r9.979.96) (50"908.44' (355.82'

5"208.00 5,208.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
(345.00) (34s.00)

Interest 0.28 0.28
BAL@8t3v2021 19,134,75 19,134.75

BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
BAL(AA3U202I 68.284.20

Add: deposit in transit
Less: o/s checks

8347 9.85
8432 t62 .12
8558 600.00
479 312.00

8723 4r8.67
8726 999.69
8735 t07.71
8741 44.29r.96
8744 l,009.50
875C 837.9s
8753 400.00

Total O/S checks 49,149.45
Deposit in transit
Adjusted Bank Balance
BAL@8/3rr202l 19.134.75

BY
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Town of Ancram
Bank of Greene Counfv

T R U S T  &  A G E N C Y

TA GEN
BAL@7t3u2021 s0.631.60 49,631.60 1,000.00

tansferred from monev market t5.822.77 15.822.77
Disbursements (33.s47.36\ (33,s47.36')

lnterest 0.35 0.35
BAL 32,907,36 31,907.36 1,000.00

BANK STATEMENT BALANCE
BAL@,8t31/2021 37.503.05
Add: deposit in tansit
Less: o/s checks

6007 l t7. l5 ocT 2019 WILI,ARD POWELL.
6t96 880.77 3/21/20 HOFFMAN
6201 55.70 4/17D020 CII.ITA,S CORP. We used pawoll checkr
6216 864,67 4I 17 2O2O HINNMAN STRAUB
6324 1.247,98611912020 REDLICH
6409 233.269II9I2O2O STRAMM
6644 t65.16
6657 663.88
6710 r65,16
67t9 201.96

Iotal O/S checks 4,595.69

BAL@88rn02r 32,907.36



ANCRAM GENERAL FT]ND
REVENUES AND OTHER SOURCES: BUDGET.VS- ACTUAL

Adjusted
Budget

100,400
135,994

8,700
300,000

7,500
1,750

16,000
250

1,750
1,000

41,000
19,500
21,000
10,000
6,500

30,000
1,100

Uncollected
Balance

0
0

362
l04,g2g

(3,683)
1,750

16,000
250

(1,036)
441

9,014
5,493
5,1 83

87
6,500

(39,130)
I ,100
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Percent
Uncollected

0
0
4

35
(4e)
100
100
100
(5e)
44
22
30
25

I
100

(130)
100

OO9O8 APPRFUNDBALANCE
O1OOI REAL PROPERTY TAXES
OIO9O INT/PENONR€AL PROP TA
0il20 SALES TAX
OIITO FRANCHISETAXCATV
01255 CLERKFEES
O2OOI PARK/RECCHARGES
O2IIO ZONING FEES
O2II5 PLANNING BOARD FEES
O24OI INTEREST AND EARNINGS
02555 BUILDING PERMITS
02610 FINES ANDFORFETURES
O27OI DONATIONS
02770. TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
O3OOI S/A PER CAPITA
O3OO5 S/A MORTGAGE TAX
03820 S/A YOUTH

TOTAL REVENUES

AUGUST 3I,2O2I

Current Month Year to Date
Collections Collections

33,500.00 100,400.00
0.00 135,994.00
0.00 8,338.19

108,6423t 195,070.78
146.83 I1,183.13

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

352.00 2,786.30
73.10  5s9.10

7,136.00 31,986.00
2,441.00 13,007.00

0.00 15,8t7.49
9,912.74 9,912.74

0.00 0.00
0.00 69,130.16
0.00 0.00

107,259 l 5701,444 162,203.98 594.184.89

FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY



ANCRAM GENERAL FUND
BUDGETED EXPtrNDITURES -VS. ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

AUGUST 31.202r
PAGE 5

Adjusted
Budget

Current Year to
Actual Actual

Unexpended Percent
Balance Unexoended

IOIO.I TOWNBOARD
IO1O.4 TOWN BOARD
11I0.1 JUSTICE
IIIO.12 JUSTICE CLERK
I110,2 JUSTICE
11I0.4 JUSTICE
1220.1 SUPERVISOR
1220.4 SUPERVISOR
1320.4 ACCOUNTANT
I33O.I TAXCOLLECTION
1355.1 ASSESSORS
1355. 12 ASSESSOR. CLERK
1355.4 ASSESSORS
14IO.I CLERK
14I0.4 CLERK
1420.4 ATTORNEY
I620.I BUILDINGS
1620.4 BUILDINGS
I620.41 BUILDINGS PROPANE
I 620.42 ELECTRIC - BUILDINGS
1650.4 CENTRALCOMMUNICAT(
1680.I CENTRALDATA
1680.4 CENTRAL DATA
1910.4 UNALLOCATED INSURAN(
1920.4 MUNICIPALDUES
1990.4 CONTINGENT
3120.4 POLICE
3520.1 CONTROLOF ANIMALS
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMALS
4O2O.I RECISTRAR
5OIO.1 SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5OIO.4 SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5I32.I GARAGE - SEC
5132.2 GARAGE
5132.4 GARAGE
5182.4 STREET LIGHTING
6140.4 SAFETY NET
6772.4 SENIOR PROGRAMS
7O2O,I CAMP -REC ADMIN
7020.4 REC ADMIN
71I0.4 PARKS
7310.1 POOL -YOUTH PROGRAMS
73IO.2C YOUTH PROGRAMS - POO]
7310.4 YOUTH PROGR,AMS
7410.4 LIBRARY
75IO.I HISTORIAN
75I0.4 HISTORIAN
7550.4 CELEBRATIONS
8O1O.II ZONING.ZEO
8010.13 ZONING - SECR.ETARY
80IO.I4 ZBA SECRETARY
8010.41 zoNING
8010.422BA
8O2O.4ZZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.

1,500
I 1,000
10,000
1,000
4,500
4,950
1,000

I 1,000
2,050

20,000
7,000

12,500
32,000
4,000

10,000
5,1 50

29,400
4,000
2,400
2,500
2,500

I  1,500
32,500
1,300

50,000
8,000
4,650

500
2,050

60,500
2,000
1,500

s0,000
21,000
2,000
5,500

s00
36,000
10,250
1,000

21,000
15,500
17,000
l 7,500
2,400

500
2,000

33,000
7,000

10,500
I , L Z J

4,000
2l ,000

s00

5,7s0.96
940.30

5,500.00
6,784.26

0.00
r,725.28
2,475.00

34s.00
7,333.28
1,340.44

13,076.9r
6,168.05
9,911.94

20,923,16
4,049.41
5,344.50

5,799
s60

5,500
3,216
1,000
, ,  11<

2,475
6s5

1 AA1

7r0
6 9)1

832
2,588

rr,077
(4e)

4,655
2,079

(2,89s)
980
470

2,205
2,399
2,052
8,074

200
49,176

1,610
s00
710

20,520
488
783

50,000
2,081
1,280

0
0

36,000
4,464
(158)

21,000
10,798
8,691

0
2,400

500
2,000

I 1,043
2,893
3,779
1,253
1,347

13,123
500

2,000
20,000
I 1,345

284
t.261

0.00
0.00
0.00

857.30
0.00

s8.50
0.00

345.00
9t6.66
157.68

1,538.46
727.s0

0.00
2,461.s2

422.55
1,947.00

184.28 3,070.89
4,633.66 32,294.8r

50
J I

50
32

100
62

65
J J

J J

35
t2
2 l
35
( l )
47
40

(10)
25
20
88
96
1 8
z)
l 5
98
67
3 5

100
35
J A

24
52

100
1 0
64
0
0

100
44

(16)
100
70
5 1
0

100
100
100

J J

4 1
36
t7
J +

62
100
100
100
50
13
26

0.00
l5 1.45
15.00
0.00

5 10.46
0.00
0.00

824.35
2,345.12

357.68

3,0 19.87
1,929.56

29s.00
t01.27

9,447.76
24,425.69

1,100.00
824.35

2,657.12
3,040,28

0.00 0.00
157.68 t.340.44

4,6s3.84
1,237,00

58.20
0.00

763.05
103.39

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,386.00
464.17

0.00
0.00

1,581.85
0.00
0.00

39,980.04
1,512,23

7 17 .30
0.00

18,918.74
720.11

5,500.00
500.00

0.00
5,786.00
r , r57.73

0.00
4,702,30
8,309.22

r7,500.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

2,538.46
339.50

1,008.80
619.7 5

0.00
0.00

21,9s6.92
4,107.37
6,720.73
5,972.46
2,653.28
7,877 .03

0.00 0.00
8810.4I CEMETERIES FENCE 2,OOO O.OO O.OO
9010.8 STATE RETIREMENT 2O,OOO O.OO O.OO
9030.8 SOCIAL SECURTTY 22,s19 1,178.86 rt ,174,t l
9050.8 UNEMPLOYMENT 2,2s0 0.00 t,g6s.g2
9060.8 HOSPA4ED TNSURANCE 4,809 369.24 3,s38.54

TOTAL EXPENSES 36,913.96



ANCRAM GENERAL FUNI)
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDING AUGUST 31. 2021

Cunent Month Cument Month Yetrto Data TtrtoDate
This Year Last yeil 

This 
year Last year

REVENUES

PAGE 6

APPR FIJND BALANCE
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

33,500.00
0.00

7,136.00
2,44L00

0.00

9,912.74

3,665.70
(r,057.00)

0.00

559.10
3 r,986.00
13,007.00
15,817,49

52,700.00
123,379.OO

0.00
I 50,554.19

7,727 .18
25.00

194.50
472.95

2,614.92
24,434.65

(5se.25)
t7 ,7 t7  .49
4,559.25
9,721.39

25.506.t2

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

3,600.00 100,400.00
0.00 135,994.00
0.00  8 ,338.19

195,070.78
l l , l 8 3 . l 3

0.00
0.00

INT/PENONREALPROPTAXES O,OO
I 08,642.3 I

I 46.83
SALES TAX
FRANCHISE TAX CATV
DOGCONTROL FEES
ZONING FEES
PLANNING BOARD FEES
INTEREST AND EARNINGS
BUILDING PERMITS
FINES AND FORFETURES
DONATIONS
REFLINDS PRIOR YEAR EXPENSES
TOBACCO SETTLEMENT
S/A MORTGAGE TAX

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
IOIO,I TOWNBOARD
IOIO.4 TOWN BOARD
1 il0,1 JUsTrcE
I I IO,12 JUSTICE CLERK
l l 10.4 JUSTICE
I22O.I SUPERVISOR
1220,4 SUPERVTSOR
1320.4 ACCOLTNTANT
I33O.I TAXCOLLECTION
I355.I ASSESSORS
I355, I2 ASSESSOR. CLERK
1355.4 ASSESSORS
l4l0.l CLERK
1410.4 CLERK
1420,4 ATTOBNEY
I620,I BUILDINGS
1620.4 BUILDINGS
I620.4I BUILDINGS PROPANE
I620,42 ELECTNC - BUILDINGS
1650.4 CENTML COMMLJNICATION
I680.I CENTRALDATA
1680.4 CENTML DATA
1910,4 UNALLOCATED INSURANCE
1920.4 MLINICIPAL DUES
1990,4 CONTINGENT
3120.4 POLICE
3520,I CONTROLOFANIMALS
3520.4 CONTROL OF ANIMALS
4O2O.I REGISTRAR
5OIO.I SUPT, OFHIGHWAYS
5OIO,4 SUPT. OF HIGHWAYS
5132, I  GARAGE-SEC
5132.2 CAMGE
5132.4 GARAGE
5182,4 STREETLIGHTINO
6140.4 SAFETYNET
6772.4 SENIORPROGRAMS
7020,4 REC ADMIN
7110.4 PARKS
73IO,I POOL -YOUTH PROGRAMS
73IO,2C YOUTH PROGRAMS - POOL
7310.4 YOUTH PROGRAMS
7410,4 LIBRARY
75IO,I HISTORIAN
7510,4 HISTONAN
7550.4 CELEBRATIONS
80l0 . l l  zoNINc-zEo
8OIO.I3 ZONING - SECRETARY
8010.14 ZBA SECRETARY
8010.41 zoNING
80t0.422BA
8O2O.4Z ZRC PLANNING
8020.4C C.A.C.
8797 CLIMATESMARTEXP
9030,8 SOCIALSECURITY
9050.8 IJNEMPLOYMENT
9060.8 HOSPMED INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

0.00
81.56

352.00 0.00 2,'186.30
73,t0 160.83

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 9,912.74

0.00  0 .00  69 .130.16

t62,203.98 6.45 | .09 594.1 84.89 4r9 047 39

0.00
0.00
0,00

857.30
58.50
0.00

345,00
9t6.66
I  57 .68

1,538.46
72't.50

0.00
2,461.52

422.55
t,947.O0

t84.28
4,633.66

0.00
l 5 l  , 4 5
I 5.00
0.00

510.46
0.00
0.00

824.35
2,345.12

357.68
0.00

157.68
4,653.84
t ,237.O0

58.20
0.00

763.05
103,39

0.00
0.00

3,386.00
464.t7

0.00
0.00

1,581.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,538.46
339.50

1,008.80
6t9.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

l ,  I  78 .86
0.00

369.24

0.00
t t 7 . 1 4

0.00
865.80
681.06

0.00
0.00

875.00
150.00

1,500.00
529.20
30,26

2,365.38
42.84

2 6 1 . 8 1
zo).)u

4,214.41
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

212.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

346.t6
0.00

I 50.00
4,538.46

3 1 . 3 5
94.50
0.00

775.09
140.58

0.00
0.00
0.00

37.82
0.00

53.87
1,129.40

0.00
0.00

1,100.00
0.00

1,654.00
0.00

963.90
158.85

0.00
2,1 t6 . t4

0.00
0.00

122.98
369.24

5,750.96
940.30

5,500.00
6,'784.26
t ,725.28
2,475.00

345.00
7,333.28
I 1AN AA

t3,o76.91
6, I 68.05
9,9| .94

20923.16
4,049.41
t lal so

3,070.89
32,294.81
3,019.87
t,929.56

295.00
tot.2'1

9,44'7.'16
24,425.69
I,l 00.00

824.35
)  A \ 1  t 1

3,040.28
0.00

t,340.44
39,980 04
t,5t2.23

't t7.30
0.00

I 8,91 8.74
' t20.11

5,500.00
500.00

5,786.00
t ,157.73

0.00
4,702.30
8,309.22

I 7,500,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2r,956.92
4  l o 7  1 1

6,'120.'t3
s,972.46
2,6s3.28
'7,8',17 .O3

0.00
0.00

I  1 ,174 .1  I
1,965.92
3,538.54

s,745.48
9'16.95

5,500.00
5,564.5'1
2,'730.45
)  1 1 \ n o

t79.42
7,000.00
|,275.O0

t2,750.00
4,9t9.98
4,652.78

20,t05.73
2,952.69

10,169.89
3,569,56

26,206.08
1 )a? a1

1,686,40
0.00
0.00

10,335.07
29,042.84

I ,100.00
0.00
0.00

2,942.36
250.64

t,275.00
38,576.91

3 1 . 3 5
7t7 .20
280.00

t2,024.96
| ,2 t6 .76

0.00
0.00

26.39
495.91

1,500.00
53.87

6,783.21
I 7,500.00

415.24
l ,  l  37 .80
t,t74.5'7

14,059.00
2,r'10.29

2,368. l 8
1,344.65

10,808.22
2,349.69

356.29
10,278.85

643.70
3.1  38 .54

36,9t3.96 26,964.'t4 346,4A5.56 303,535.79

INCREASE(DECREASE) IN FLTND BALA}i t25,290.02 (20,5 l 3.65) 24'7,699.33 I  15 ,51  L60



ANCRAM HIGFIWAY F'I.JNI)
REVitNl, lES ANI) O'IHER SOURCES: BUDCii l-  -VS- ACTIJAt.

A L i c u s l ' 3 l ,  2 0 2  I

A(l justed Current N4onth Year to Datc
l]udgel Collect ions Collect ions

PAGE 7

00,1409 r\Pl 'ROPRIATED FUND UAL.
()I()()I  PROPER'I 'Y TAXES
O24OI  INTERES' I 'ANDI ]A I {NINCS
02(155 SALII 0r- EQIJIPIvIEN'f
02660 SAI-E OF SCIIAP
0?i70 lvllSCDLl.r\NEOUS INCOME,
03501 S ' l r \TE AID C l - l lPS

TO1'r\t .  RtIVENUIIS

5I  I ( ) .  I  C I lNEITAL I {EPAIRS
5 I I O . 4  G D N D R A L  R E P A I R S
5I I2,2 I iVIPROVEMENTS . CFII
5 I30 .4  MACIJ INERY
5I40.4  BRUSI- I  &  WEEDS
5142.4  SNOW REMOVT\1" .
90 IO.8 STATE RETIREM ENl'
e0 i0 .8  soc lA t .sEcuRtTY
9050.8 UNIl lvlPLOYlvlENT
9060.{ i  HOSP & Mt]D INSURAN
9?20.6  BONDS.  PI { INCIPAL
97.20.7 BONDS - tN'fERES'|

' IO1'AI. 
EXPENSES

ANCRAM I.IIGI.IWAY FI.]ND
I IUDCD'l 'Cl) EXPENDI' l 'URES -VS- r\C' l 'UAl- t ixPENDI' l 'URDS

r\UCUS'l '  31. ?.021

25,000
6 I 5,562

t ,000
3,500
t ,000

0
30s,700

q5t ,762

0.00 25,000,00
0.00 6 t5,562,00

37,51 32(r .50
4,050,00 4,050,00

430.00 430.00
0.00 200,00
0 .00  291 , t95 .53

4Jr1,5 l  e36,764,03

Uncollected
Balance

0
0

673
(550)
570

(200)
|  4 ,504

14,998

l)erce rrl
[.lncollectcd

0
0

6 t

( 1 6 )
57
0
5

Adjusted
Btrdgct

224,000
125,000
305,700
s0,000
40,000
50,000
32,000
18,262

0
62,500
41 ,200
3 , r 0 0

951,762

Culrcnt Montl t
Actual

r3 ,653,25
875,00

0,00
I , 1 9 8 . 1 3
1,569.04

(8,s7 r  .4 r)
0.00

4  |  3 .52
0.00

5 ,613 .74
4 r , 2 1 5 . 8 9
3,076.0'l

59,043.23

Year to Date
Actual

108,344,60
98,274. t6

305,937,1  I
25 ,096.13
r4 ,835.02
39,280.07

0.00
7,626.72

487,87
3s ,307.8?
4 r , 2 1 5 , 8 9
3,Q76.07

679,48 | .53

Current lr4onth
I.ast Year

0.00 $
0.00
0.00

2 1 . 8 6
32,1 i l .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

32,132.86

Urrexpended
Balance

I  1 5 , 6 5 5
26,726

(237)
24,904
2s,  |  65
1Q,720
32,000
10,635

(48 8)
27 , t92

(  l 6 )
z q

272,280

Year to [)ate'l 'his Ycar

25,000.00
6 r5,562.00

0.00
326.50

4,050.00
410.00
200.00

2 9 r , t 9 5 . 5 3

936,764.03

108,344.60
9&,274. t6

305,937.  I  8
0.00
0.00

25,096.1 3
14,835.02
39,280.07
7,626.72

48'1 .87
35,307.82
4 1 , 2  t 5 . 8 9

3,076.07

679,481.53

$ 257,282.s0

Perccnt
Urrcxpcnded

5 Z
) l

0
50
O J

2 l
r00
5 8
0

4 4
0
I
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ANCRAM HIGFIWAY FUND
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR TIIE IJIGI-tT MONTI-IS ENDINC AI.JCLJST 31,7,021

RIJV}.. :NUI]S
,\PPR OPRIA'f t ' lD l jLJNl) BA!-I\NCD 5;
Pl lOPtrl t l ' \ ' ' fAXES
Stlll \/ l(:l: FOll O'11-t llR COV E RNM F.N
INI EItEST r\ND EAIININCS
Si\l.E OF EQUIPML,N'I
S^I-E OF SCRAP
I\,IISCEL,LANEOUS INCOM E
STATE AID CHIPS

-IO'I'AL REVENUDS

F]XPENDITUI{ES
5 I I O . I  C E N D R A L  R E P A I R $
5 I I O . 4  C E N E R A L  R E P N I R S
5 |  12 .2  IMPROVEIVIENI 'S  CHIPS
s| ]0 .2  MACI- l lNERY
5I30.2  I  NEW TRUCK
5I30,4  MACHINERY
5t40.4  i lR tJSH & WEEDS
,(  I42 .4  SNOW RI ]MOVAL
9030.8  SOCIAt ,SECUI t ITY
9050.8 UNEMPLOYMEN'I '
9060.8 IIOSP & MED INSURI\NCE
9720.6 BONDS " PIIINCIPAL
9720,7 BONDS - IN'TEREST

.IO1'AI- EXPENDITURES

NET INCI{EASE(DECREASE) IN IUN S

Cuuenl Monlh
This Yettt

0.00 $
0.00
0.00

37 .5  |
4,050.00

430.00
0.00
0,00

4 , 5 t 7 . 5 1

Yeal  to l )atc
l ,asl  Yctar

2.s.000.00
628,803.00

9,1  17 .06
r ,842.83

18,  I  99 .40
2 5 t . 2 0
r00 .00

0.00

703, .s  13 .49

111,862.79
I I  1,980.69
I 1 , 6 4 5 . 2  I
27,626.57

209, |  43.00
3  r , 4 1 9 . 6 9
1 5 ,  1  76 .60
3s ,  t49 .00
10,478.0l i

0 .00
3 5,(r3 8.68

0.00
0.00

642,120.31

6 1 , 3 9 1 ,  I  t t

13 ,653.25
875.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

1 , t 9 8 , 1 3
I ,569.04

( 8 , 5 7  r  . 4 l )
4  t  3 . 5 2

0,00
5,613.74

4  I  . 2 1  5 . 8 9
3,076.07

59,043.23

(s4,s25. '12)

12,359.90
I ' l ,499.14

0.00
0.00

209, |  43.00
6,39t.44
1 , 8 1 8 . 0 6

0.00
945.49

0.00
3,028. I  2

0 .00

. o:oo

2 5 1 , 1 8 5 . 1 5

$ (219,0s2.29)
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ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED REVENUE -VS- ACTUAL REVENUES

AUGUST 3I,2O2I

Adjusted Cunent Month
Budget Collections

5,500 0,00
0 0 .31

Year to Date
Collections

5,500.00
0.31

Uncollected
Balance

PAGE 8

Percent
Uncollected

00
0

REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

STREET LIGHTING CONTRAC

TOTAL EXPENSES

REVENUES
REAL PROPERTY TAX
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDITURES
STREET LICMING CONTRACTUAL

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TNCRE.A,SE(DECREASE) rN FtrND BA

5,500 0.31 5,500.31

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
BUDGETED EXPENDITURES -VS- ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

AUGUST 31,2021

Adjusted Current Month Year to Date
Budget Actual Actual

5,500 355.82 2,812.57

5,500 355.82 2,812.57

ANCRAM LIGHTING DISTRICT
INCOME STATEMENT

FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDING AUGUST 3I.2O2I

Unexpended Percent
Balance Unexpended

2,687 49

2,687 49

Current Month
This Year

$ 0,00 $
0 ,31

0 . 3 1

355.82

Current Month
Last Year

0.00 $
0.00

Year to Date
This Year

5,500.00 $
0 .31

Year to Date
Last Year

5,500.00
13.29

355.82

0.00 5,500.31 5,513.29

440.35 2,8t2.57 3,767.93

440.35 2,812.57 3,767.93

(440.3s) $ 2,687.74 $ 1  1 4 5 ' t 6(355.s  I  )  $


